2016 Distributions

4-H Camp Ohio, St. Louisville

4UCC4 Christ, Baltic

Boardwalk Project, RTY, Inc., New Philadelphia

Coshocton C.A.R.E.S. Career & College Access Program, West Lafayette
Coshocton Co. Agricultural Society dba Coshocton Co. Fairboard
Coshocton County Animal Shelter

Coshocton County Fatherhood Initiative

Coshocton County Jr. Fair Hog Committee

Coshocton County Youth Leadership

Coshocton Friends of the Library

Coshocton Wrestling Boosters

Habitat for Humanity of Coshocton County

Ohio Outdoor Historical Drama Assc., dba Trumpet in the Land, New Philadelphia
Perry Chapel Baptist Church, Warsaw

Precious Treasures, West Lafayette

Rising Tide Aquatic Club, Coshocton

River View Local School District, Warsaw

Sacred Heart School, Coshocton

Tuscarawas County 4-H

Tuscarawas County Jr. Fair Improvement Committee, Dover

$5,000.00
$ 500.00
$5,000.00
$ 500.00
$5,000.00
$ 600.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,700.00
S 679.62
$3,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00



