2016 Distributions

4-H Camp Ohio, St. Louisville	\$5,000.00
4UCC4 Christ, Baltic	\$ 500.00
Boardwalk Project, RTY, Inc., New Philadelphia	\$5,000.00
Coshocton C.A.R.E.S. Career & College Access Program, West Lafayette	\$ 500.00
Coshocton Co. Agricultural Society dba Coshocton Co. Fairboard	\$5,000.00
Coshocton County Animal Shelter	\$ 600.00
Coshocton County Fatherhood Initiative	\$1,000.00
Coshocton County Jr. Fair Hog Committee	\$5,000.00
Coshocton County Youth Leadership	\$1,500.00
Coshocton Friends of the Library	\$ 500.00
Coshocton Wrestling Boosters	\$ 500.00
Habitat for Humanity of Coshocton County	\$4,000.00
Ohio Outdoor Historical Drama Assc., dba Trumpet in the Land, New Philadelphia	\$1,000.00
Perry Chapel Baptist Church, Warsaw	\$1,000.00
Precious Treasures, West Lafayette	\$3,700.00
Rising Tide Aquatic Club, Coshocton	\$ 679.62
River View Local School District, Warsaw	\$3,500.00
Sacred Heart School, Coshocton	\$1,500.00
Tuscarawas County 4-H	\$1,500.00
Tuscarawas County Jr. Fair Improvement Committee, Dover	\$5,000.00